sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
1511  Single EMLock, 1650lbs
1512  Double EMLock, 1650lbs
  MODELS
• Uniform design and installation
• Wire access chamber with terminal block
• Interlocking quick mount assembly

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1511 V D B
  HOW TO ORDER
  CERTIFICATIONS
UL 294 Access Control System Units
UL 1034 Burglary-Resistant Electric Locking Mechanisms
UL 10B Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
UL 10C Positive Pressure Fire Tests of Door Assemblies
ULC-S104 Standard Method for Fire Tests of Door
Assemblies
ULC-S533 Egress Door Securing and Releasing Devices
Uniform Building Code Standard 7-2 Fire Test of Door
Assemblies (1997)
ANSI/BHMA A156.23 Grade 1
CSFM Listed 3774-0324:100
MEA City of New York 61-95-E
  RELATED PRODUCTS
FIELD UPGRADE KITS
No need to ever remove a lock from the frame to upgrade
or exchange internal components. Field upgrade kits can be
installed by distributors, technicians and maintenance staff.
EZ-D-10*  Door Position Status (DPS) Kit
EZ-A  Anti-Tamper Status (ATS) Kit
EZ-T-10  Relock Time Delay (RTD) Kit
* Order two for double EMLock applications.
DELAYED EGRESS LOCKS.
Stop theft, control pedestrians in public
facilities and airports, control wandering
patients, and guard against infant abduction.
CLICK TO VIEW
VERTICAL HOUSING EMLOCK PACKAGES
By distributing the holding force at the top and bottom of the
door, vertically housed EMLocks installed in the side jamb of
an opening significantly enhance security while maintaining
architectural aesthetics.
1512VV82* Vertical Housing
for Standard 84” Openings,
EMLocks Factory Installed,
3300lbs, 628 Finish
* Consult factory for special finishes,
lengths or monitoring options.
82”
sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                            Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system5
  RELATED PRODUCTS*
REUSABLE DRILL FIXTURES
1511-DF  Heavy Duty Drill Fixture for 1511,
1571 EMLock Installations
ANGLE BRACKETS
Used as extension on shallow door frames to provide
adequate mounting surface. See figure 1C.
AB11V  1” x 1” x 11”
AB12V  1” x 11/2” x 11”
AB13V  11/2” x 11/2” x 11”
AB14V  2” x 11/2” x 11”
AB21V  1” x 1” x 22”
AB22V  1” x 11/2” x 22”
AB23V  11/2” x 11/2” x 22”
AB24V  2” x 11/2” x 22”
2"
2 3/8"
59mm
51mm
59mm
51mm
59mm
51mm
2"
2 3/8"
2"
2 3/8"
FILLER PLATES